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_CORNER OF 4TH LINE AND Hw. 7,

vated 4 bed

Halton) Corp.

JUST MINUTES FROM TOWN!!
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Congratu[atzons
Sam & Nancy Saulnier

on the purchase of your new home through

Nancy Kelman?, saiesrep.

nd A Network of Independent Member Brokers
NRS BRAND Realty Inc. CHOOSE COUNTRY
TRAFAGLAR COUNTRY

For your FREE HOME EVALUATION
call Nancy Kelman*, Sales Rep.

873-0300

1867 SCHOOL HOUSE

Built of triple brick the same year
Canada became a country, this reno-

eat-in kitchen with oak cupboards and
huge living room with fireplace.
Oversize 2 car garage/shop. Reduced
to $174,900.

Dave Braida, Sales Representative
RE/MAX Blue Springs Realty (519) 853-2086
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*Sales Rep.

877-5211

________________

Lancelot Model, 1600 sq. ft. of
luxurious home, 50 ft. lot, 2 car
garage, bleached oak kit. cup-
boards, 2 1/2 baths, main fl. laun-
dry, main fl FR and much more. ;
Call Bruce Rodgers*. 877-521 ]
or 874-3051.
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National Real Estate Services
45 Mountainview Rd. N.
Georgetown
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Greaz‘ starter home. $139,900
'with heated garage, work-
" shop with loft. Call Bruce
Rodgers* Tor. 874-3051 or
877-5211. RM110-94

P.M.
HALTON HiLLS

room home boasts a large
Large building lot in town, sewers and water levies paid.

$63,000. Call Bruce Rodgers* 877-5211 or 874-3051.

RE/MK Tor. 874-3051

Where the good
Suburban (91) Inc.

Call Dave Braida*.
RMAC94-056

Real Estate people are!

JoaN HiLL

SALES REP.

WHEN “ORDINARY” JUST WON'T DO!

20x24 insulated shop plus inground pool.

]mmaculate country rancher on 2/3 3 of an
acre - with cable TV!! Thousands spent on
recent upgrades. Double garage, plus a

Just listed on one acre in the Hillsburgh
area, this 2600 sq. ft. home is picture
pretty in every way. Beautiful views, big
spacious rooms, cook’s delight kitchen
with tons of light oak cabinets.

Check out this wonderfully renovated
Canadiana home, right here in
Georgetown. Quiet prestigious court

locatzon that’s safe for chzldren

multiple walkouts. All for $259,900.

94-2-260

Open concept with ﬂoor to cezlmg stone
fireplace; floor to ceiling windows and

Vaulted ceilings, pine kitchen, 100 yr.
_ _ reclaimed pine flooring, beautiful master
Loaded to the gunnels with expensive § ensuite. Skylights in the main floor
extras and well priced at $214,900. family room and upper bedrooms. It’s a

94-2-415 § honey at $229,900. 94-2-286

CALL JOHN" & GLENDA* TO PUT THE FUN BACK IN REAL ESTATE!

LOVE LOOKIN ER YOU!!




